990092139 10/28/2021

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD202192

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Braintree Limited	07/12/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Braintree Limited	
Address:	Unit 6 North Downs Business Park	
	Lime Pit Lane, Dunton Green	
	Sevenoaks, Kent TN13 2TL	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	Limited Company	
Entity Country:	United Kingdom, England and Wales	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79305509

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Braintree Limited

Address: Unit 6 North Downs Business Park

Lime Pit Lane, Dunton Green Sevenoaks, Kent TN13 2TL

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 007474 FRAME: 0121

990092139

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007474 FRAME: 0122

RECORDED: 10/28/2021